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Yesenia Chuca City of Houston, Strategic Procurement Division 832-393-8727 Yesenia.Chuca@houstontx.gov

Norbert Aguilar City of Houston, Strategic Procurement Division 832-393-8751 norbert.aguilar@houstontx.gov

Shanita Pettway City of Houston, Office of Business Oppurtunity 832-393-0635 Shanita.Pettway@houstontx.gov

Michael Harrison Oracle, Public Sector 925-577-8230 Michael.harrison@oracle.com

Eric Gsellmeier Oracle, Public Sector Eric.gsellmeier@oracle.com

Ean Darbo Oracle, Public Sector Ean.darbo@oracle.com

Ada Dragomir Oracle, Public Sector Ada.dragamir@oracle.com

Eric Siebels Oracle, Applications and Platform Services Public Sector Eric.siebels@oracle.com

Jason Cota Houston Technologies 703-409-1018 jason.cota@houstontechnology.net
X X

Bryant Freeland Incapsulate 540-905-5361 bfreeland@incapsulate.com

Sam Kannappan ABI Enterprises, Inc 281-484-2270
sam.kannappan@abiconsults.com  & 
sam.kannappan@gmail.com

Somarajan Nair ABI Enterprises, Inc somnair2002@yahoo.com

Abby Kannappan ABI Enterprises, Inc abbycni@gmail.com

Rebecca Cormier Accela rcormier@accela.com
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Bryanna Vandenberg Accela 858-349-7016 bvandenberg@accela.com   

Scott Spencer AIM Consulting 713-209-2281 sspencer@aimconsulting.com

Britney Gilder AIM Consulting bgilder@aimconsulting.com

Vinesh Kapadia AIM Consulting vkapadia@aimconsulting.com

Vijay George Bridgepoint Consulting vgeorge@bridgepointconsulting.com

Vanessa Wallace Agile Express, LLC 832-494-8901 vanessa.wallace@agile-express.com
X X

Ogechukwu Madu The Blackseed Group 832-915-0646 oge@theblackseedgroup.com

Chadd Phillps The Blackseed Group cphillips@theblackseedgroup.com
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